High performance Step Motors
POWERMAX II® Series P and M
POWERPACTM Series N and K
Product Manual
Edition 05/2007
File stepmotor_pmnk_e.***
As part of the product, you should keep the
manual for the product's entire service life. Give

Technical Data 05/07 Danaher Motion
8  Step Motor Series M, P, N, K
1.6. Type Code
- - -
Series Special Sequence
P  - Standard (Powermax) 00 - Standard motor, no shaft seal
M  - Sigmax
®
 version (Powermax) 01 - Standard motor with shaft seal (Powerpac only)
N - Standard (Powerpac) xx - Numbers assigned for special motors (upon request)
K - Sigmax
®
 version (Powerpac)
Encoder Options
Size NS - No feedback
2  - NEMA 23 (57,15 mm Ø) (Powermax only) xx  - Several encoders available (upon request)
3 - NEMA 34 (96,52 mm Ø) (Powerpac only) M1  - Encoder mounting provision (Powermax only)
4 - NEMA 42 (109,85 mm Ø) (Powerpac only) M2 - Encoder mounting provision (Powerpac only)
SS - Special (upon request)
Number of Rotor Stacks
H  - 1/2 stack (Powermax only) Shaft Modifications
1 - 1 stack N  - Smooth (Powermax only)
2 - 2 stack F  - Flat
3 - 3 stack (Powerpac only) K - Straight key (Powerpac only)
4 - 4 stack (Powerpac only) S - Special (upon request)
Mounting Configuration Shaft Configuration
N - NEMA (Powermax only) N - Single
H  - Heavy Duty NEMA (Powerpac only) D - Double (R and C construction only)
S - Special (upon request) E - Double ended for encoder
S - Special (upon request)
Construction/Hookup
R - Regular Rotor Types
C - System MS connector (Powerpac only) L - Laminated
L - Splashproof/to terminal board via conduit connector: J  - Low inertia (Powermax only, n/a for 1/2 stack)
1/2" NPS pipe thread (Powerpac only)
M - Splashproof/to terminal board via conduit connector: Winding Types
metric PG11 pipe thread (Powerpac only) A-N  - Refer to winding data
S - Special (upon request) S  - Special (upon request)
Winding/Leads
x  - Receptacle (Powermax only) - Please order cable separately!
F - 8 lead (n/a C construction)
L - 4 lead series
H - 4 lead parallel
E - 6 lead (n/a C construction) (Powerpac only)
L E NH J KCN 3 13 H S 0
Danaher Motion 05/07 Technical Data
Step Motor Series M, P, N, K  9
2. Technical Data
2.1. Powermax II Series P and M
2.1.1. Data P Series (Standard), NEMA 23
P2HNRXx-LNN-NS-00*   F C H
Motor Data